
1 Daisuke MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

yoshindo 17 147.99 73.49 74.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 10.50 0.20 10.701 1 0 0 0 0 -1

2 4S+REP 7.35 0.60 7.951 1 1 0 0 0 1

3 3A+SEQ+2S* * 6.80 -1.40 5.40-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -3

4 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0 1 0

6 3Lo 5.61 X 0.98 6.592 2 2 1 1 1 1

7 3A 9.35 X 1.00 10.351 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 3Lz!+1Lo+2S ! 8.58 X -0.42 8.160 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.42 5.410 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

10 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 FCSp4 3.20 0.60 3.801 2 2 2 1 0 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 2 1 1 1 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 1 1 0 0 -1

70.45 73.49

Skating Skills 2.00 7.557.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.00

Transitions 2.00 7.156.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 6.50

Performance 2.00 7.507.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 6.75

Composition 2.00 7.557.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.507.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.00

74.50

2 Hiroaki SATOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

15 140.89 73.69 69.20 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 1.00 9.501 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 4T<< << 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lz 6.00 0.84 6.842 2 1 1 1 1 1

4 StSq4 3.90 1.40 5.302 2 3 3 1 1 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 2 1 1 2

6 3A+2T 10.78 X 1.20 11.981 1 1 1 1 2 2

7 3F 5.83 X 0.70 6.531 2 1 1 1 1 1

8 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.70 8.731 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.402 2 1 2 1 2 2

10 3S 4.84 X -1.54 3.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

11 3Lo 5.61 X -2.10 3.51-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 ChSq1 2.00 1.40 3.402 1 2 2 2 2 2

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.402 2 2 2 1 1 2

69.79 73.69

Skating Skills 2.00 6.957.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.556.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.906.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75

Composition 2.00 7.107.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.107.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75

69.20

Costume & Prop Violation: (1 of 8)

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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3 Jun SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hokkaido.University 16 124.86 64.56 61.30 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 0.00 8.500 0 0 0 0 1 -1

2 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.14 10.441 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 3Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 1 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 1 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 3A<+REP < 4.54 X -3.00 1.54-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -1.26 4.57-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 0 1 1 1 0

9 3Lz 6.60 X -1.40 5.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 2A+1Lo+3S 9.02 X -1.54 7.48-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2

11 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 0 0 1 1 1 1

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 0 1

68.82 64.56

Skating Skills 2.00 6.356.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.955.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.055.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75

Composition 2.00 6.105.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.205.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.00

61.30

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

4 KENTO KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hosei 14 119.97 58.87 61.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.702 2 1 0 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 3F+2T 6.60 0.42 7.021 1 1 0 0 1 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.24 1.660 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 1 1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 3T 4.73 X 1.12 5.851 2 2 2 2 1 1

9 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 1 2 1 1 1 1

10 3F 5.83 X 0.28 6.110 0 1 0 1 1 0

11 3T+2A+SEQ 6.69 X 0.56 7.251 1 1 1 0 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 1 0 1 1 0 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.84 2.841 1 1 2 2 0 1

53.09 58.87

Skating Skills 2.00 6.206.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.755.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.00

Performance 2.00 6.206.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 6.205.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.206.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.75 5.50

61.10

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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5 Yoji NAKANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meiji Univ 12 119.18 61.68 57.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.80 0.00 9.800 0 0 0 0 0 -1

2 3A 8.50 -2.00 6.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.56 5.44-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 3T 4.73 X 0.70 5.431 1 1 1 1 1 0

8 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.42 6.581 1 1 0 0 1 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0 0 -1

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.10 5.710 1 0 0 0 1 0

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1 2 1

61.32 61.68

Skating Skills 2.00 5.856.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.805.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.755.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.855.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.25

57.50

6 KENTO KAJITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meiji Univ 11 117.93 57.53 60.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.40 5.000 1 1 1 1 0 1

2 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.14 7.440 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 3F+1Lo+2S 7.10 0.56 7.661 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 0 1 1 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 1 2 1 1 2

6 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -0.14 6.460 0 -1 0 -1 0 0

7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.14 5.750 1 0 0 0 0 1

8 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.10 0.45-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 3S 4.84 X -0.28 4.560 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1

10 FCSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0 1 1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 1 1 1 0 0 0

12 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.731 1 0 0 0 0 0

13 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.40 2.901 0 1 1 1 1 0

54.53 57.53

Skating Skills 2.00 6.106.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.755.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.206.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.105.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.055.75 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.00

60.40

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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7 RYO SAGAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meiji Univ 7 116.42 60.72 56.70 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.70 4.002 2 1 1 1 2 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.28 10.581 1 0 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4 3Lo 5.10 0.70 5.801 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 1 1 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 3Lz 6.60 X -2.10 4.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.56 5.27-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1 1 0

10 3T+1Lo+2S 6.71 X -0.14 6.57-1 0 0 0 0 0 -2

11 3S 4.84 X -1.40 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

12 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.30 5.361 0 1 1 1 0 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 0 1 1 0 0

61.24 60.72

Skating Skills 2.00 5.805.75 6.25 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.355.25 5.75 4.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.806.00 6.25 5.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.755.25 6.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.655.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.25

56.70

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 Hidetsugu KAMATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meiji Univ 13 114.16 55.76 58.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 0 1 1 0 0

2 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.70 11.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.60 1.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 2 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 2 1 1 0 0

6 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.00 7.040 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

8 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 1Fe e 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 3S 4.84 X -2.10 2.74-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 2 1 0 1

12 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X -0.30 6.74-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1

13 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 1 1 1 0 0

55.56 55.76

Skating Skills 2.00 5.906.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.605.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.855.75 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.00 5.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.955.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.906.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.00 5.50

58.40

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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9 Tsunehito KARAKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Nihon Univ 9 108.52 51.42 57.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.84 11.141 1 2 2 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.700 1 1 1 0 1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.20 3.400 0 1 1 0 0 1

5 2Fe e 1.40 -0.60 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 3Lz 6.60 X -0.56 6.040 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 3Lo<+1T < 4.40 X -1.54 2.86-3 -3 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 -1 0 0 0 0 0

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 1 0 0 0

10 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X -0.10 5.510 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 0 1 1 2 1 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 1 1 1 0 0

50.98 51.42

Skating Skills 2.00 5.905.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.504.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.605.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.755.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.805.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

57.10

10 Genki SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Gakushuin Univ 8 105.60 51.40 56.20 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 0.00 8.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.70 5.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3F 5.30 -1.40 3.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 3S 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FCSpB 1.60 0.10 1.700 0 0 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.611 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.00 7.26-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3S<+REP < 2.39 X -2.10 0.29-3 -3 -3 -3 -1 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.18 2.32-1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.42 2.421 0 0 1 1 0 1

12 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.301 0 1 0 0 0 0

13 CSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 1 0 0 1

56.62 51.40

Skating Skills 2.00 5.805.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.455.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.505.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.755.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.605.00 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75

56.20

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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11 Daichi MIYATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hosei 10 102.94 47.34 56.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 -0.84 3.46-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 1 -2

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.30 -0.42 6.880 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 3Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 3Lz 6.60 X 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -2.10 3.73-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 0 0 1 1

9 3T+REP 3.31 X -1.12 2.19-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.141 0 1 0 0 0 0

13 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

50.38 47.34

Skating Skills 2.00 5.855.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.405.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.555.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.705.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.806.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.25 6.00

56.60

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Ryoma KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hosei 5 101.92 52.02 49.90 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.28 7.580 0 1 0 0 1 1

2 3Lo 5.10 0.28 5.381 1 0 1 0 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.70 0.14 5.840 0 1 0 0 0 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 -1 0 0 0 -1 0

5 3S 4.40 0.56 4.960 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.130 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 StSq3 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 1 1 0 0 0

9 3T+1Lo+1S 5.72 X 0.00 5.72-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 1 0 1 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 0 1 0 0 1 1

49.74 52.02

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.804.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.005.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.055.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.855.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

49.90

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/29 20:24 Page 6



13 Reo ISHIZUKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Komaba Gakuen Hich S 2 98.75 49.25 51.50 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F< < 3.70 -0.70 3.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 2 1 1 1

5 3S+2T 5.70 0.42 6.121 0 1 1 1 0 0

6 2A+3T 8.36 X 0.14 8.500 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 1 2 1 1 1

9 3F<<+REP << 1.46 X -0.90 0.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 0 0 2 1 0 1

11 3S 4.84 X 0.56 5.401 1 1 1 1 0 0

12 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 -1 0

13 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0 0 0

48.75 49.25

Skating Skills 2.00 5.405.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.854.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.155.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.254.75 6.00 4.75 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.105.00 5.75 4.75 6.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

51.50

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

14 HIROKI HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE Shinyokohama pr 6 97.87 50.47 48.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 5.90 -3.00 2.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz 6.00 -0.14 5.860 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 1 1 0 0

6 3S+3T 9.57 X -1.40 8.17-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 3Lo< < 3.96 X -2.10 1.86-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.00 7.040 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 -1 0 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

12 2A+1Lo+3S<< << 5.61 X -1.50 4.11-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 -1 0 1 1 1 0

57.41 50.47

Skating Skills 2.00 5.155.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.654.25 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.804.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.904.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.704.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

48.40

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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15 Shion Kamada

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meiji Univ 1 97.41 50.61 48.80 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.00 6.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3F<! ! 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3S+2T 5.70 0.14 5.841 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 1 0 0

6 3S 4.40 0.70 5.101 1 1 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 1 0 0

9 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.300 0 1 0 0 1 0

10 3T 4.73 X -2.10 2.63-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 0 1 1 0 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1 1 1

52.43 50.61

Skating Skills 2.00 4.905.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.554.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.904.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.054.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.004.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

48.80

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

16 Naoya WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hosei 3 81.68 39.58 44.10 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F<! ! 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz< < 4.20 -1.96 2.24-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp3V 2.50 -0.30 2.200 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 -1 0

6 3S<+2T < 4.84 X -0.70 4.14-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 3T< < 3.30 X -0.70 2.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 0 1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 1 0 1 1 0 0

12 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

13 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0

46.04 39.58

Skating Skills 2.00 4.555.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.204.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.454.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.454.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.405.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

44.10

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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17 KEISUKE KODAIRA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Oumonkai 4 61.92 19.92 43.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.10 0.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CSSpB 1.60 -0.30 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

20.02 19.92

Skating Skills 2.00 4.455.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.054.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 4.004.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.504.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.504.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

43.00

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/29 20:24 Page 8


